
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 95 94 91 97 99 92 568 93.3  661.3  GOLD

2 Chia Soon Choy Sarawak 89 96 94 96 93 97 565 94.1  659.1  SILVER

3 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 87 93 92 97 92 97 558 97.7  655.7  BRONZE

4 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 93 93 92 94 95 91 558 96.4  654.4  

5 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P.Pinang 92 96 96 92 91 93 560 93.1  653.1  

6 Choo Wen Yan Johor 93 93 94 94 91 91 556 95.4  651.4  

7 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 95 93 94 92 91 89 554 96.1  650.1  

8 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 90 92 95 96 87 553 95.3  648.3  

9 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 90 90 94 90 91 97 552

10 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 91 93 92 90 95 550

11 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 89 91 92 89 95 94 550

12 Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 89 96 90 92 87 92 546

13 Mohd. Fadli Nizam Razali ATM 90 93 92 95 90 85 545

14 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 91 92 95 89 90 88 545

15 Mark Seng Selangor 88 87 91 91 91 94 542

16 Eddy Chew Johor 88 88 94 92 92 88 542

17 Yusli Yusof ATM 92 88 88 89 91 92 540

18 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 87 91 96 87 86 538

19 Isa Awang ATM 89 88 88 89 88 89 531

20 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N. Sembilan89 86 93 86 88 86 528

21 Muhammad Syahir Abd. Halim PDRM 84 88 81 90 90 95 528

22 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 87 89 88 85 88 87 524

23 Mohammed Hanif Hamid Terengganu 83 85 94 87 86 87 522

24 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 85 88 94 86 88 80 521

25 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 86 82 89 86 87 90 520

26 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 85 89 86 85 86 88 519
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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

27 Muhammad Amirull Azim M. HafiliPahang 94 88 84 86 83 79 514

28 Mohd. Aiman Aisamuddin HasanuddinPahang 85 88 85 78 89 89 514

29 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 80 91 87 86 84 85 513

30 Mohd. Aizat Zulkifli N. Sembilan86 81 89 84 83 86 509

31 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 84 82 83 88 88 83 508

32 Muhammad Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 86 83 89 88 91 71 508

33 Aurelian Vincent Yansai Sabah 88 80 87 83 79 89 506

34 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 80 72 82 90 84 81 489

35 Mohd. Iqbal Mohd. Rawi N. Sembilan74 78 76 91 89 78 486

36 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 93 93 91 277

37 Mohd. Izmeer Abdullah Terengganu A B S E N T 0

WITHDRAW

TOTAL FINAL REMBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES



Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Lu Yeu Sing Johor 95 94 91 97 99 92 568

Choo Wen Yan Johor 93 93 94 94 91 91 556

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 90 92 95 96 87 553

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 93 93 92 94 95 91 558

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 91 93 92 90 95 550

Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 91 92 95 89 90 88 545

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 95 93 94 92 91 89 554

Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 89 96 90 92 87 92 546

Mark Seng Selangor 88 87 91 91 91 94 542

Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 90 90 94 90 91 97 552

Muhammad Syahir Abd. Halim PDRM 84 88 81 90 90 95 528

Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 80 91 87 86 84 85 513

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 87 91 96 87 86 538

Mohammed Hanif Hamid Terengganu 83 85 94 87 86 87 522

Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 85 88 94 86 88 80 521

Jasmi Mohamad Zin N. Sembilan89 86 93 86 88 86 528

Mohd. Aizat Zulkifli N. Sembilan86 81 89 84 83 86 509

Mohd. Iqbal Mohd. Rawi N. Sembilan74 78 76 91 89 78 486

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

PDRM

SERIES

Subang 24.02.1994
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NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

X

I II III IV V VI 10

1 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 95 94 91 97 99 92 568 1 6X

2 Chia Soon Choy Sarawak 89 96 94 96 93 97 565 2 2X

3 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P.Pinang 92 96 96 92 91 93 560 3 4X

4 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 87 93 92 97 92 97 558 4 8X

5 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 93 93 92 94 95 91 558 5 1X

6 Choo Wen Yan Johor 93 93 94 94 91 91 556 6 4X

7 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 95 93 94 92 91 89 554 7 4X

8 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 90 92 95 96 87 553 8 7X

9 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 90 90 94 90 91 97 552 4X

10 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 91 93 92 90 95 550 6X

11 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 89 91 92 89 95 94 550 4X

12 Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 89 96 90 92 87 92 546 1X

13 Mohd. Fadli Nizam Razali ATM 90 93 92 95 90 85 545 5X

14 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 91 92 95 89 90 88 545 4X

15 Mark Seng Selangor 88 87 91 91 91 94 542 5X

16 Eddy Chew Johor 88 88 94 92 92 88 542 3X

17 Yusli Yusof ATM 92 88 88 89 91 92 540 1X

18 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 87 91 96 87 86 538 1X

19 Isa Awang ATM 89 88 88 89 88 89 531 5X

20 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N. Sembilan89 86 93 86 88 86 528 3X

21 Muhammad Syahir Abd. Halim PDRM 84 88 81 90 90 95 528 1X

22 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 87 89 88 85 88 87 524 1X

23 Mohammed Hanif Hamid Terengganu 83 85 94 87 86 87 522 3X

24 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 85 88 94 86 88 80 521 3X

25 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 86 82 89 86 87 90 520 0X

26 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 85 89 86 85 86 88 519 0X
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X

I II III IV V VI 10

27 Muhammad Amirull Azim M. HafiliPahang 94 88 84 86 83 79 514 5X

28 Mohd. Aiman Aisamuddin HasanuddinPahang 85 88 85 78 89 89 514 3X

29 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 80 91 87 86 84 85 513 3X

30 Mohd. Aizat Zulkifli N. Sembilan86 81 89 84 83 86 509 1X

31 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 84 82 83 88 88 83 508 2X

32 Muhammad Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 86 83 89 88 91 71 508 0X

33 Aurelian Vincent Yansai Sabah 88 80 87 83 79 89 506 1X

34 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 80 72 82 90 84 81 489 0X

35 Mohd. Iqbal Mohd. Rawi N. Sembilan74 78 76 91 89 78 486 1X

36 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 93 93 91 277

37 Mohd. Izmeer Abdullah Terengganu A B S E N T 0
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